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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Carl Hanratty

Glenn Colton

Jeff Paur

Jimmy Scalia

Wolfman

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Carl Hanratty

Jeff Paur

Jimmy Scalia

Glenn Colton

Wolfman

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Jeff Paur

Glenn Colton

Carl Hanratty

Wolfman

Jimmy Scalia

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Jeff Paur

Glenn Colton

Carl Hanratty

Wolfman

Jimmy Scalia

80.10
65.10
35.30
25.40
17.00

72.00
71.55
57.10
53.70
10.90

112.70
85.95
85.70
67.65

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-15.00
-44.80
-54.70
-63.10

-0.45
-14.90
-18.30
-61.10

-26.75
-27.00
-45.05
-112.70
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